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FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX)
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

LOT NUMBER
VESSEL
BOOKING

PRODUCT

QUANTITY LOADED

PACKAGING

DATE’S INSPECTION

SAMPLE PLACE

PORT OF DESTINATION

PORT OF LOADING

CONSIGNEE (ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION)

NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION)

BILL OF LADING (ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION)

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE

debd0
Security Code

=

CERTIFICATE N° 375/0093/1-02

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

IBERA MERCANTIL SA
AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17°
(1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

30-71011780-9

Cl-010/21 LIAF CONTROL # ID 375
VARIOS

MAERSK BERMUDA

1BUE022330

ARROZ GRANO LARGO FINO BLANCO, BIEN PULIDO Y SORTEXEADO,
MAX 5 PCT PARTIDOS, COSECHA 2021, ORIGEN ARGENTINO

100.000 kg, IN 4 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT
100.200 kg, IN 4 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT
4000 Bags of 25 kg, IN 4 CONTAINER

BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA +
POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)

SEPTEMBER 2M, 2021
TERMINAL ZARATE, ZARATE, BUENOS AIRES
VERACRUZ, MEXICO

ZARATE, ARGENTINA

ALMACENADORAY MAQUILAS SADE CV

AV. PROLONGACION LOPEZ MATEOS No. 12114 Int. 13,
BUENAVISTA, TLAJOMULCO DE ZUNIGA , JALISCO C.P. 45640, MEXICO
RFC: AMA020408R95

ALMACENADORAY MAQUILAS SA DE CV
SUDU51650A85Q022

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying

control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS | BOLSAS

MRKU 831690-9
TEMU 557114-2
MSKU 289711-4
MSKU 774191-0

TOTAL

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

1004
993
999

1004

4000

1140
1139
1138
1137

LIAF CONTROL # CUSTOMS SEAL # = PESO NETO (Kg)

ABM 19285 25.100
ABM 19286 24.825
ABM 19287 24.975
ABM 19288 25.100

TOTAL 100.000

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, September 28, 2021

PESO BRUTO (kg)

25.150
24.880
25.020
25.150
100.200

Signature of Authorized Personnel
LIAF CONTROL SRL

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate.
According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once
the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period

requested by the client.
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